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Talayna's World Class Pizza Yenu

https://menulist.menu
340 N Main St, St Charles, United States
(+1)6368969447 - https:/lwww.talaynasworldclasspizza.com/

The place from St Charles offers 41 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $11.3. If you want to
try delicious American meals like burgers or barbecue, Talayna's World Class Pizza from St Charles is the place
to be, They also present nice South American meals to you on the menu. Naturally, they also provide you with
tasty pizza, baked fresh in traditional style, and you can expect original Italian cuisine with classics like pizza
and pasta.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/st-charles-1/talaynas-world-class-pizza/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/45937411/order-pizza-st-charles-delivery
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

LARGE SODA

TFor the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Soft drinkis

2 LITER BOTTLE

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLES
Garlic Bread
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD (2 PC)

Chicago Style Pizza

SPECIALTY (12 PAN)

Choice of (Second)

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO

Dishes are prepared with

FRIED ZUCCHINI

fippetizers
TOASTED RAVIOLI (12)

CHICKEN WINGS BATTERED
GOLDEN FRIED (1 LB)

$4.3

$2.5

$8.3

$3.0

$1.5

$4.8

$23.0

$9.0

$8.3

$7.3

$9.8

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED MUSHROOMS

Calzones

MEATBALL CALZONE
ITALIAN SAUSAGE CALZONE

Ttalian Specialties
LASAGNE SICILIANO
NEW ITEMS COMING SOON

New York Style Pizza

CHEESE (20 MANHATTAN)
SPECIALTY (NEW YORK)

St. Touis Style Pizza
SPECIALTY (ST.LOUIS)

CHEESE (13 ST LOUIS)
CHEESE (11 ST LOUIS)

Pasta

CANNELLONI

RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
SPAGHETTI WITH RED SAUCE
MANICOTTI

Popular Ttems

CHEESE (16 NEW YORK)

CHICKEN WINGS HOT SPICY (1 LB)

$8.3
$8.3

$9.8
$9.8

$14.8

$26.5
$15.0

$14.1
$14.4
$10.6

$11.8
$12.8
$12.8
$11.8
$10.8
$11.8

$19.8
$9.8
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CHEESE (16 ST LOUIS)
CHEESE (13 NEW YORK)
CHEESE (11 NEW YORK)
CHEESE (12 PAN)

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

$18.1
$15.7
$11.5
$17.0

$6.8

SIDE SALAD $5.5
KING JULIO'S FAMOUS CAESAR $8.3
SALAD

FULL TRAY HOUSE SALAD $33.0
16 0Z. HOUSE DRESSING $6.0
32 OZ. HOUSE DRESSING $8.0
CHEF SALAD $8.8
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