



https://menulist.menu
340 N Main St, St Charles, United States
(+1)6368969447 - https://www.talaynasworldclasspizza.com/







The place from St Charles offers **41** different menus and drinks on the menu at an average \$11.3. If you want to try delicious American meals like burgers or barbecue, Talayna's World Class Pizza from St Charles is the place to be, They also present nice *South American* meals to you on the menu. Naturally, they also provide you with tasty pizza, baked fresh in traditional style, and you can expect original **Italian cuisine** with classics like pizza and pasta.



Starters & Salads		Snacks	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.3	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.3
		FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$8.3
Drinks		_	
LARGE SODA	\$2.5	Calzones	
-		MEATBALL CALZONE	\$9.8
For the small hunger		ITALIAN SAUSAGE CALZONE	\$9.8
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.3	4	
0.0.1.1		Italian Specialties	
Soft drinks		LASAGNE SICILIANO	\$14.8
2 LITER BOTTLE	\$3.0	NEW ITEMS COMING SOON	
Beverages		New York Style Pizza	
20 OZ. BOTTLES	\$1.5	CHEESE (20 MANHATTAN)	\$26.5
0 1 0 1		SPECIALTY (NEW YORK)	\$15.0
Garlic Bread		0-4 . 0-1 .	
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD (2 PC)	\$4.8	St. Louis Style Pizza	
0.4		SPECIALTY (ST.LOUIS)	\$14.1
Chicago Style Pizza		CHEESE (13 ST LOUIS)	\$14.4
SPECIALTY (12 PAN)	\$23.0	CHEESE (11 ST LOUIS)	\$10.6
Choice of (Second)		Pasta	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO	\$9.0	CANNELLONI	\$11.8
		RAVIOLI	\$12.8
Dishes are prepared with	l	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$12.8
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$8.3	BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$11.8
		SPAGHETTI WITH RED SAUCE	\$10.8
Appetizers		MANICOTTI	\$11.8
TOASTED RAVIOLI (12)	\$7.3		
CHICKEN WINGS BATTERED	\$9.8	Popular Items	
GOLDEN FRIED (1 LB)	+	CHEESE (16 NEW YORK)	\$19.8
		CHICKEN WINGS HOT SPICY (1 LB)	\$9.8



HOUSE SALAD	\$6.8	CHEF SALAD	\$8.8
Salads			
_		32 OZ. HOUSE DRESSING	\$8.0
	427.0	16 0Z. HOUSE DRESSING	\$6.0
CHEESE (12 PAN)	\$17.0	FULL TRAY HOUSE SALAD	\$33.0
CHEESE (11 NEW YORK)	\$11.5	SALAD	
CHEESE (13 NEW YORK)	\$15.7	KING JULIO'S FAMOUS CAESAR	\$8.3
CHEESE (16 ST LOUIS)	\$18.1	SIDE SALAD	\$5.5



Talayna's World Class Pizza

340 N Main St, St Charles, United States **Opening Hours:**

